the

Rank

Texans/West Orem WD Ley Family YMCA Fall 2019 Basketball

Cluster

3 -
4 10-11 Texans/West Orem Standings
Team GC Wins Losses
Sixers - Lee/Rickett - Monday 7pm 5 4 1
C: Lee Foster

Pacers-Barnes-Wednesday 7pm 5 3 2
C: Onahe Barnes

Mavs - Johnson/Martinez - Thurs 7pm 4 1 3
C: Gabriel Benavides
Sixers - Wednesday 6pm 5 0 2

C: James Wheaton

Ties

0

Points

4

3

W/L %
0.800%

0.600%

0.250%

0.000%

TPS
165

119

88

30

TPA
114

105

109

74

APPGS
33.00

23.80

22.00

15.00

APPGA
22.80

21.00

27.25

37.00

AMV
10.20

2.80

-5.25

-22.00



the

Rank

Texans/West Orem WD Ley Family YMCA Fall 2019 Basketball

Cluster
e 12-14 Standings

Team

12-14 WD Frank Wednesday 6 PM Left Bulls
C: Tyrone Frank

Lee Tuesday -7pm
C: Lee Foster

Clippers - Williams - Monday
C: Angela Williams

Sixers - Eagle - Wednesday
C: Adrian Eagle

12-14 WD Steele Tuesday 7 PM left Lakers
C: Mack Steele

GC

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

Texans/West Orem WD Ley Family YMCA Fall 2019 Basketball

Cluster
e 5-7 Standings
Team

Rockets - Tuesday - Mitchell
C: Tanja Mitchell

5-7 WD Leonard Thursday 6 PM Right Heat
C: Marcus Leonard

Thunder - Chang - Thursday

C: Li Ming Chang

5-7 WD Lagard Monday 6 PM Right Lakers
C: Coach Needed 23833

5-7 WD Burton Tuesday 6PM Right Clippers
C: wanis Burton

Bulls - Fred Ozen- Tuesday 6 pm
C: Fred Ozen

GC
0

0

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

Texans/West Orem WD Ley Family YMCA Fall 2019 Basketball

Cluster
e 8-9 Standings
Team

Sixers - Carey - Wednesday 6pm
C: Gabriel Carey

Clippers - Garrett - Friday 6pm
C: Andy Agustin

Pacers - Watts - Monday 6pm
C: Ahmad Watts

Clippers - Neal - Tuesday 7pm
C: Charleslynn Neal

8-9 WD Need Coach Wednesday 6 PM Right Nets
C: Coach Needed 23833

GC Wins
1 1
4 3
2 0
3 0
0 0

Losses

0

1

Ties

0

0

Points

1

3

W/L %
1.000%

0.750%

0.250%

0.167%

0.000%

TPS
21

57

14

18

TPA
8

53

15

34

APPGS
21.00

14.25
7.00
6.00

N/A

APPGA
8.00

13.25
7.50
11.33

N/A

AMV
13.00

1.00
-0.50
-5.33

N/A



the

Rank

Texans/West Orem WD Ley Family YMCA Fall 2019 Basketball

Cluster
e Wendel D. Ley 10-11 Standings
Team

10-11 WD Martinez Thursday 7 PM Left Sixers
C: Ryan Martinez

10-11 WD Barreire Wed 7pm left Bulls
C: Bryan Barriere

10-11 WD Need Coach Monday 7 PM Left Pacers
C: Coach Needed 23833

10-11 WD Tues 6pm Alfred Left Nets
C: Walter Alfred

GC Wins
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 0

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

2

1

W/L %
1.000%

0.500%

0.500%

0.000%

TPS TPA
6 0
3 3
3 3
0 6

APPGS
3.00

1.50

1.50

0.00

APPGA
0.00

1.50

1.50

3.00

AMV
3.00

0.00

0.00

-3.00



